

PIESE DE SCHIMB PENTRU MOTOUNELTE

I.D.: 80444797

Data publicarii	31.03.23	Coduri CPV	16800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.528,88 RON - 1.528,88 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPAC DEMAROR 11230801813 BUC 1,000 84,02 84,02 2 APARATOARE DE MANA 11437929103 BUC 1,000 67,67 67,67 3 PIULITA 044 029 039 ...00009550801 BUC 20,000 4,83 96,60 4 SURUB DG5X24 90754784159 BUC 10,000 2,88 28,80 5 ARC RECUPERATOR 11431900600 BUC 1,000 21,95 21,95 6 SURUB 41477907501 BUC 1,000 29,98 29,98 7 FRANA DE LANT 11431605401 BUC 2,000 19,96 39,92 8 FURTUN 11436479401 BUC 2,000 14,02 28,04 9 TAMBUR AMBREIAJ 41471602902 BUC 1,000 105,95 105,95 10 REZERVOR 41473500404 BUC 1,000 219,92 219,92 11 PISTON POMPA 11231209701 BUC 3,000 36,56 109,68 12 AMBREIAJ 4147602000 BUC 2,000 111,37 222,74 13 PLACA PROTECTIE 41473506600 BUC 1,000 78,37 78,37 14 TUB FLEXIBIL 41287117301 BUC 2,000 25,79 51,58 15 ARBORE DE ANTRENARE 41477113206 / 02 BUC 1,000 165,07 165,07 16 CARCASA AMBREIAJULUI 41471600617 BUC 1,000 178,59 178,59
